L 20000158186

	intt in i
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Nam	e)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



500344168135

05/08/20--01015--017 **130.00

W200000 48190



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 19, 2020

JOHNNIE JONES 245 JOHNSON ROAD HAVANA, FL 32333

SUBJECT: J & L FARMS AND PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: W20000048190

We have received your document for J & L FARMS AND PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

There can only be one registered agent for the company. In your filing, you have stated two registered agents.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Derrick Thompson Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 720A00010052

COVER LETTER

	ng Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	JEL FAR Name of Lin	ms and Propertied Liability Company	fies, LLC.
The enclosed Artic	cles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Johnnie	+ Lyndria Jon Name of Person	Jes
	J+L	Forms and Price Firm/Company	perties, LLC
	245 JOA	nson Rd. Address	
	Havan	a, Fl. 32333 ity/State and Zip Code	
	C	ty/State and Zip Code	- ' -
	L JONES	9767 eadl. com	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Johnnie Jones all	850 443-33	76
		ea Code Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is a check	s for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing I	Gee X\$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
7	Hailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations	Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:			
ŕ	Fa	RMS		
(Must contain t	he words "Limited	and inhibity Company	Properties, LL y, "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	<u>C_</u>
(Wast Contain t	ne words Emmed E	naonity Compan	y, L.L.C., or LLC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	ss of the principal of	fice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
<u>Principal O</u>	ffice Address:		Mailing Address:	
245 John	son Rd.		245 Johnson	Rd.
Hasara,	FL. 32333		Havana, Fl. 323	<u>33</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company can another business entity with an activ	not serve as its own l e Florida registration	Registered Agen	t. You must designate an individu	
The name and the Florida street addr	ess of the registered Ship	ie L. & L	error - LN3 undria N. Jowes	
		_		
_	245 Joh			. .
F	lorida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	: :2
	Haucina City	FL:	3 <i>2</i> 333 Zip	
	City	State	Zip	-"
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S LRPOR Registored Agent's Signature (RIQUIKED)				
	,	(CONTINUE)	0	

A	IJ,	rı	CI	F	IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Johnnie L. Jones
	245 Johnson Rd.
	Havana, fc. 32333
erica-LUS MER AMBR	
MGR AMBR	Lyndria N. Jours
	1945 Johnson Rd.
	114000 147 177 3 45555
AMBR	TRAVIS J. JONES
	245 Johnson Rd.
	Havana, Fl. 32333
۸ - ۰	
AMBR	Janea L. Jones
	245 Johnson Rd.
	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)	c of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ARTICIDE VI. Outer provisions, it any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Amelia N. D
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execu	ited in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
t am aware that any fals constitutes a third degre	e information submitted in a document to the Department of State of felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	LYNDRIA N- JONES Typed or printed name of signee
	- Then or hanned time of affine

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)